
October 2018Monthly Speed Distribution for
Idaho Transportation Department

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00277
Canyon
U Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

1
2
3

I-84  920 Ft. W of Ctr 11th Ave N Ext UP EBL

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:
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11.44%

4,669
9.81%

5,918
13.17%

904
13.6%

2,675
17.94%

927
5.83%

164
1.62%

163
2.18%

1,483
8.29%

4,272
21.82%

60-65 24,758
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17.53%

3,862
38.16%

1,957
26.15%

3,164
17.69%

1,275
6.51%

75-80 3,826
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Average 63 66 59 65 63 66 70 59 61 58

Median 65 66 64 65 63 67 70 68 66 62

85th %tile 72 72 72 71 69 72 75 76 72 68

% over 55 89 97 81 94 95 99 100 70 85 82

% over 60 78 87 68 81 77 93 98 68 77 60

% over 65 51 58 44 47 38 64 87 61 54 28

% over 70 21 23 20 16 9 21 50 44 22 8

% over 75 5 4 5 4 1 3 11 18 5 1

% over 80 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 1 0

% over 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Total 92,533 47,588 44,945 6,643 14,912 15,912 10,120 7,484 17,889 19,572
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***Statistics shown are an average for the month rounded to an integer-Due to rounding, lanes or directions may not always
add up.
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